
  

TRAINING PROGRAMS FOR THE YEAR 2025  

  

  

  

Sl.No  

  

Program  

  

Duration  

  

Date  

Fee per 

Participant  

(Including  

GST@18%)  

Google form 

1  Internship/Training in 

analytical instrumentation  

  

10 days /  

30 Days  

Every 

Month 

Rs 9440/-   &      

Rs 23,600/-  

https://forms.gle/f6ETAEQbeCPrTRfY6 

2  Internal Audit as per  

ISO/IEC 17025-2017  

2 days  March-

25  

Rs.8260/-  https://forms.gle/YDxSqy7kDCyH8HoP8 

3  Awareness Programme on  

ISO/IEC 17025-2017 for beginners & 

students  

2 days  Apr-25  Rs.4130/-  https://forms.gle/MySX9rq853ytTWX26 

  

4  

Laboratory Quality Management System 

and Internal Audit as per ISO/IEC 17025: 

2017  

  

4 days  

  

Jun-25  

  

Rs.14160/-  

 

  

5  

Method Validation, Verification & 

Measurement  

Uncertainty as per ISO/IEC 17025:2017 

in Chemical  

Testing  

  

2 days  

  

Sep-25  

  

Rs.8260/-  

 

  

6  

Laboratory Quality Management System 

and Internal Audit as per ISO/IEC 17025: 

2017  

  

4 days  

  

Dec-25  

  

Rs.14160/-  

 

https://forms.gle/f6ETAEQbeCPrTRfY6
https://forms.gle/YDxSqy7kDCyH8HoP8
https://forms.gle/MySX9rq853ytTWX26


  


