TRAINING PROGRAMS FOR THE YEAR 2025

Sl.No	Program	Duration	Date	Fee per Participant (Including GST@18%)	Google form
1	Internship/Training in analytical instrumentation	10 days / 30 Days	Every Month	Rs 9440/- & Rs 23,600/-	https://forms.gle/f6ETAEQbeCPrTRfY6
2	Internal Audit as per ISO/IEC 17025-2017	2 days	March- 25	Rs.8260/-	https://forms.gle/YDxSqy7kDCyH8HoP8
3	Awareness Programme on ISO/IEC 17025-2017 for beginners & students	2 days	Apr-25	Rs.4130/-	https://forms.gle/MySX9rq853ytTWX26
4	Laboratory Quality Management System and Internal Audit as per ISO/IEC 17025: 2017	4 days	Jun-25	Rs.14160/-	
5	Method Validation, Verification & Measurement Uncertainty as per ISO/IEC 17025:2017 in Chemical Testing	2 days	Sep-25	Rs.8260/-	
6	Laboratory Quality Management System and Internal Audit as per ISO/IEC 17025: 2017	4 days	Dec-25	Rs.14160/-	